
am 08. März 2009 in Kaltensundheim

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Seil Quali Pl. Q Paar Ges Pl. G

Katja Zietlow KV 1990 Henfstädt w 05/96 104 75 4 320 395 1

Annika Müller SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen w 11/94 86 58 15 264 322 2

Nicole Thoß SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. w 11/98 52 51 18 256 307 3

Lisa Winterer SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen w 03/97 58 61 13 244 305 4

Elisa Wohlfahrt KSV Tiefenort 1920 w 12/97 84 41 21 242 283 5

Theresa Herchenhan SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. w 01/98 43 58 14 192 250 6

Christiane Beck SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. w 01/96 66 22 24 224 246 7

Dominik Kunze Meininger Kegeljugend m 03/96 108 75 3 319 394 1

Florian Taube KC "GH" Kaltensundheim m 01/96 83 78 1 309 387 2

Constantin Cleemen KC "GH" Kaltensundheim m 10/95 77 72 5 314 386 3

Andreas Lückert KC "GH" Kaltensundheim m 04/95 99 70 7 300 370 4

Martin Genßler SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 08/95 92 69 8 288 357 5

Leon Czepluch KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 09/96 64 72 6 272 344 6

Tim Hartmann KC "GH" Kaltensundheim m 10/95 51 67 9 262 329 7

Adrian Schmuck KC "GH" Kaltensundheim m 02/98 62 65 11 257 322 8

Ronny Schwab KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 10/96 86 54 16 260 314 9

Nicklas Weitz KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 11/96 0 51 17 262 313 10

Tobias Böttcher SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 12/96 95 77 2 234 311 11

Oliver Stösel KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 10/97 87 63 12 231 294 12

Oliver Salzmann KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 02/97 53 66 10 221 287 13

Max Klinnert KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 12/99 54 35 23 244 279 14

Dominik Blumenstein SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. m 12/97 21 46 20 192 238 15

Franz Klinnert KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 01/96 62 50 19 188 238 16

Lucas Elsner KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 04/96 42 37 22 146 183 17
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am 08. März 2009 in Kaltensundheim

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Seil Pl. G

Katja Zietlow KV 1990 Henfstädt w 05/96 104 1

Annika Müller SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen w 11/94 86 2

Elisa Wohlfahrt KSV Tiefenort 1920 w 12/97 84 3

Christiane Beck SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. w 01/96 66 4

Lisa Winterer SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen w 03/97 58 5

Nicole Thoß SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. w 11/98 52 6

Theresa Herchenhan SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. w 01/98 43 7

Dominik Kunze Meininger Kegeljugend m 03/96 108 1

Andreas Lückert KC "GH" Kaltensundheim m 04/95 99 2

Tobias Böttcher SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 12/96 95 3

Martin Genßler SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 08/95 92 4

Oliver Stösel KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 10/97 87 5

Ronny Schwab KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 10/96 86 6

Florian Taube KC "GH" Kaltensundheim m 01/96 83 7

Constantin Cleemen KC "GH" Kaltensundheim m 10/95 77 8

Leon Czepluch KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 09/96 64 9

Adrian Schmuck KC "GH" Kaltensundheim m 02/98 62 10

Franz Klinnert KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 01/96 62 11

Max Klinnert KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 12/99 54 12

Oliver Salzmann KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 02/97 53 13

Tim Hartmann KC "GH" Kaltensundheim m 10/95 51 14

Lucas Elsner KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 04/96 42 15

Dominik Blumenstein SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. m 12/97 21 16

Nicklas Weitz KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 11/96 0 17
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am 08. März 2009 in Kaltensundheim

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Quali Platz Paar Ges E Ges Paar Platz

Katja Zietlow KV 1990 Henfstädt w 75 4 320 395

Elisa Wohlfahrt KSV Tiefenort 1920 w 41 21 242 283

Andreas Lückert KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 70 7 300 370

Nicole Thoß SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. w 51 18 256 307

Martin Genßler SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 69 8 288 357

Nicklas Weitz KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 51 17 262 313

Tim Hartmann KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 67 9 262 329

Ronny Schwab KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 54 16 260 314

Florian Taube KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 78 1 309 387

Christiane Beck SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. w 22 24 224 246

Constantin Cleemen KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 72 5 314 386

Dominik Blumenstein SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. m 46 20 192 238

Oliver Salzmann KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 66 10 221 287

Annika Müller SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen w 58 15 264 322

Oliver Stösel KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 63 12 231 294

Lisa Winterer SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen w 61 13 244 305

Tobias Böttcher SV Grün-Weiß Wasungen m 77 2 234 311

Max Klinnert KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 35 23 244 279

Leon Czepluch KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 72 6 272 344

Franz Klinnert KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 50 19 188 238

Dominik Kunze Meininger Kegeljugend m 75 3 319 394

Lucas Elsner KSV 91 Schw. Schlechtsart m 37 22 146 183

Adrian Schmuck KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 65 11 257 322

Theresa Herchenhan SV Eintracht Unterweid e.V. w 58 14 192 250
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